
Updated January 27, 2023 

 

SOUTHWEST REGION 

 Office Grant Specialist Jurisdiction 
Email for External 

Customers Only 

Supervisor’s Info. 

Regional  

Ft. Worth 

Rebecca Stevens 

Rebecca.Stevens@hud.gov 

817-978-5670 

Arkansas, 

Louisiana, 

Nebraska (SCMF 

only), New 

Mexico, Oklahoma, 

Texas 

 

FTW.Grants@hud.gov 

  

 

Christie Newhouse 

Christie.M.Newhouse@hud.gov      

817-978-5972 

 

Erin Ferguson 

erin.c.ferguson@hud.gov  

817-978-5811 (Acting 

Supervisor) 

 

Satellite  

Kansas City  

Jeremy Bergling 

Jeremy.D.Bergling@hud.gov 

913-551-6826 

Kansas, Missouri, 

Nebraska (CHSP 

only), Iowa 

 

        KC.Grants@hud.gov 

  

 

Edward.P.Manning@hud.gov 

913-551-5536 

 

Budget based Service Coordination programs are managed by the Account Executive (AE) at your local HUD Office.  

All Southwest Region must submit emails to MFSouthwest@hud.gov 
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MIDWEST REGION -  Grants management is centralized and serviced out of the Detroit Office.   

Office Grant Specialist Jurisdiction 
Email for External 

Customers Only 

Supervisor’s Info. 

Detroit 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

I-Sha Reeves 

I-Sha.N.Reeves@hud.gov 

313-234-7383  

Illinois, Indiana, 

Wisconsin 

        DET.grants@hud.gov 

         

 

  

 

 

 

Susie.sapilewski@hud.gov 

313-234-7521 

 

 

Lisa Phillips 

Lisa.K.Phillips@hud.gov 

313-234-7579 

Michigan, 

Minnesota and 

Ohio    

Stephanie Carroll 

Stephanie.A.Carroll@hud.gov 

313-234-7366 

Ohio  

Budget based ONLY.  Budget based Service Coordination programs are managed by the Account Executive (AE) at your local HUD Office.  

Submit emails as follows: 

  

1. Michigan and Ohio – DET.incoming@hud.gov 

2. Illinois and Indiana – CHI.incoming@hud.gov 

3. Minnesota and Wisconsin – MN.incoming@hud.gov  
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SOUTHEAST REGION  

Office Grant Specialist Jurisdiction 
Email for External 

Customers Only 

Supervisor’s Info. 

Regional  

Atlanta 

Natonia S. Davis 

Natonia.S.Davis@HUD.gov  

904-208-6139  

Georgia, 

Tennessee, and 

Mississippi  

 

ATL.Grants@hud.gov  

Bonitta R. Smith 

Bonitta.R.Smith@HUD.gov  

678-732-7026 

Rhonda Feliciano 

Rhonda.L.Feliciano@HUD.gov 

904-208-6055 

FSS grants 
JAX.Grants@hud.gov 

ATL.Grants@hud.gov 

George N. Brown 

Bonitta.R.Smith@HUD.gov 

 

678-732-2813 

Satellite  

Jacksonville 

Erica L. Shaw 

Erica.L.Shaw@hud.gov 

904-208-6018 

Alabama, Florida, 

Kentucky, North 

Carolina, South 

Carolina, and 

Puerto Rico 

JAX.Grants@hud.gov  

 

Laurelei.mcknight@hud.gov 

904-208-6015 

Budget based ONLY.  Budget based Service Coordination programs are managed by the Account Executive (AE) at your local HUD Office.  

Submit emails as follows: 

 

1. Alabama, Georgia, Kentucky, Mississippi, North Carolina and  

      Tennessee - ATL.incoming@hud.gov 

 

2. Florida, Puerto Rico and South Carolina - JAX.incoming@hud.gov 
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NORTHEAST REGION  

Office Grant Specialist Jurisdiction 
Email for External Customers 

Only 

Supervisor’s Info. 

Satellite  

New York 

Michael O. Patterson 

michael.o.patterson@hud.gov 

860-240-9741 

New York 

NY.grants@hud.gov  

 

Carl Nichols 

carl.nichols@hud.gov  

617-994-8513 

 Brett Morash 

Brett.J.Morash@hud.gov  

212-542-7933 

New Jersey 

Baltimore 

Brett Morash 

Brett.J.Morash@hud.gov 

212-542-7933  

West Virginia, 

Virginia 

BAL.grants@hud.gov  

 

Carl Nichols 

carl.nichols@hud.gov 

617-994-8513 

 

Debra Coker 

Debra.Coker@hud.gov 

410-209-6605 

Maryland, District 

of Columbia,  

Delaware and 

Pennsylvania 

Boston 

Amy Veilleux 

Amy.B.Veilleux@hud.gov 

860-240-9779 

 

 Connecticut, 

Massachusetts, 

New Hampshire, 

Vermont, Maine 

and Rhode Island; 

And all CHSP 

grants 

BOS.grants@hud.gov 

 

 Carl Nichols 

carl.nichols@hud.gov  

617-994-8513 

 

Budget based ONLY must submit emails as follows: 

1. New York - NY.incoming@hud.gov 

2. Baltimore - BAL.incoming@hud.gov 
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3. Boston      - BOS.incoming@hud.gov 

 

 

 

WESTERN REGION    

Office Grant Specialist Jurisdiction 
Email for External  

Customers Only 

Supervisor’s Info. 

Regional  

San 

Francisco 

Xena Dinh 

Xena.Dinh@hud.gov 

415-489-6446 

Arizona, 

California, Hawaii, 

Guam, Nevada, 

Utah 

West.Grants1@hud.gov 

 

Shannon.M.Bergman@hud.gov  

 

  

Denver 

Jasmine Baker 

Jasmine.L.Baker@hud.gov  

303-672-5277 

Colorado, 

Montana, Oregon, 

Idaho, North 

Dakota, South 

Dakota, 

Washington, 

Wyoming 

West.Grants2@hud.gov 

 

Eileen.M.Hearty@hud.gov 

303-672-5433 

 

Budget based ONLY.  Budget based Service Coordination programs are managed by the Account Executive (AE) at your local HUD Office.   
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